HOSCI 2010 Scores: Main Event Teams

273 (Average Score)

Score & Shooter Name

427
381
372
358
351
342
342
340
339
337
324
323
320
320
318
317
316
315
314
313
311
309
303
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Seahawk Drilling #2

Paw's Pumps

Gulf Offshore Logistics LLC #1
Stranco Services

JJM, Inc.

Burner Fire Control

Chet Morrison Contractors #2
Offshore Towing Inc #1

Star Consultants

Offshore Equipment Solutions
Halliburton

Thomas Energy Services #1
Abdon Callais Offshore LLC
Hunting Energy Services

E & E Machine Shop #1
Tri-Drill Inc.

Weatherford #1

Baker Hughes #2

Quail Tools

Wood Group Logging Service
Action Qilfield

E & E Machine Shop #2
Dolphin Energy Equipment

Score & Shooter Name

303
296
294
290
285
284
283
283
275
275
273
272
268
267
266
264
262
262
259
257
257
255
250

Energy Services Intl
HOSCI President's Team
Vision Logistics

Louisiana Intl Marine #1
Variable Bore Rams, Inc.
Smith Bits #2

Key Fishing & Rental Services
Seahawk Drilling #1

Baker Hughes #1

Warrior Energy

REC Marine Logistics, LLC
T3 Energy Services #2
Dynamic Industries #2
Baker Hughes #3

Dean Equipment
Integricert

Knight Fishing Services
Seatrax Marine Cranes
Gulf South Scaffolding
Chet Morrison Contractors #1
Total Rentals & Machine
Golden Ranch Plantation
Champion Technologies #2

reached registration.

Score & Shooter Name

249
246
246
245
243
243
242
242
241
238
234
233
233
233
232
229
228
227
225
221
206
202
192

Offshore Equipment Solutions
Gulf Offshore Logistics LLC #2
TETRA

Dynamic Industries #1

ASAP Industries

Tarpon Rentals

BP Mardi Gras #1

Trinity Tools

Cross Services

Smith Bits #1

T3 Energy Services #1
Champion Technologies #1
Southland Rental Tools
Thomas Energy Services #2
Smith Services

Smith International

G&dJ Land and Marine
Magnum Mud Equipment Co.
NOV Portable Power
Supreme Services

Smith - Houston

Louisiana Intl Marine #2

Key Fishing & Rental Services

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not



Score & Shooter Name

183
183
182
180
170

CORTECG, LLC

Edison Chouest

Anson Flowline Equipment-
Power Torque Services

BP Mardi Gras #2
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Score & Shooter Name Score & Shooter Name

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



