Score & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name
427 Seahawk Drilling #2	303 Energy Services Intl	249 Offshore Equipment Solutions
381 Paw's Pumps	296 HOSCI President's Team	246 Gulf Offshore Logistics LLC #2
372 Gulf Offshore Logistics LLC #1	294 Vision Logistics	246 TETRA
358 Stranco Services	290 Louisiana Intl Marine #1	245 Dynamic Industries #1
351 JJM, Inc.	285 Variable Bore Rams, Inc.	243 ASAP Industries
342 Burner Fire Control	284 Smith Bits #2	243 Tarpon Rentals
342 Chet Morrison Contractors #2	283 Key Fishing & Rental Services	242 BP Mardi Gras #1
340 Offshore Towing Inc #1	283 Seahawk Drilling #1	242 Trinity Tools
339 Star Consultants	275 Baker Hughes #1	241 Cross Services
337 Offshore Equipment Solutions	275 Warrior Energy	238 Smith Bits #1
324 Halliburton	273 REC Marine Logistics, LLC	234 T3 Energy Services #1
323 Thomas Energy Services #1	272 T3 Energy Services #2	233 Champion Technologies #1
320 Abdon Callais Offshore LLC	268 Dynamic Industries #2	233 Southland Rental Tools
320 Hunting Energy Services	267 Baker Hughes #3	233 Thomas Energy Services #2
318 E & E Machine Shop #1	266 Dean Equipment	232 Smith Services
317 Tri-Drill Inc.	264 Integricert	229 Smith International
316 Weatherford #1	262 Knight Fishing Services	228 G&J Land and Marine
315 Baker Hughes #2	262 Seatrax Marine Cranes	227 Magnum Mud Equipment Co.
314 Quail Tools	259 Gulf South Scaffolding	225 NOV Portable Power
313 Wood Group Logging Service	257 Chet Morrison Contractors #1	221 Supreme Services
311 Action Oilfield	257 Total Rentals & Machine	206 Smith - Houston
309 E & E Machine Shop #2	255 Golden Ranch Plantation	202 Louisiana Intl Marine #2
303 Dolphin Energy Equipment	250 Champion Technologies #2	192 Key Fishing & Rental Services

Score & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name
183 CORTEC, LLC		
183 Edison Chouest		
182 Anson Flowline Equipmen	nt-	
180 Power Torque Services		

170 BP Mardi Gras #2